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CHRISTMAS 2018

At Christmas we celebrate the birth of Christ in the manger in Bethlehem, the
wonder of God among us. There is a welcome for everyone on this special day.

Wednesday 19th December 7.30pm Penitential Service
4th Sunday of Advent 6.00pm Carols by Candlelight
Sunday 23rd December Traditional 9 Lessons &
Carols
Christmas Eve 9.15am Mass
Monday 24th December 5.00pm Children’s Nativity Play
SEASON OF CHRISTMAS
11.30pm Carol Singing
12.00am Midnight Mass
Christmas Day 8.30am Mass with Carols
Tuesday 25th December 9.45am Family Mass
11.30am Sung Mass
Feast of St Stephen 10.00am Mass with the Altar Servers
Wednesday 26th December
Thursday 27th December 10.00am Mass
Friday 28th December 10.00am Mass
Saturday 29th December 10.00am Mass
The Holy Family of Jesus, 6.00pm Vigil Mass (Saturday)
Mary & Joseph 8.30am Mass
Sunday 30th December 9.45am Family Mass
11.30am Sung Mass
Monday 31st December 10.00am Mass
Solemnity of Mary, The Holy 10.00am Mass

Mother of God
Tuesday 1st January

Wighing you all Hie Blessings and Peace during this Happy Feast.
Canon Anthony Dwyer & Father Robert



